GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
MR16  GU5.3  7.5W  12V
Form Factor Operating Temperature Electrical Dimming and Flicker
Width: 50.1mm (1.97”) Minimum: -40°C (ambient) Wattage: 7.5W Dimmable to <20%
Height: 45.5mm (1.79”) Typical: 85°C - 95°C (base) Power factor: 0.92 Flicker Index: 0.02
Weight: 47g Maximum: 100°C (base) Voltage: 12V +/– 1.2V Percent Flicker: 5%
Frequency: 50/60Hz
SORAA VIVID™

Code
CCT (K) Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
Peak
Intensity
Total Flux
(Lm)
90˚
Lumens
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
McA SNAP
VIVID SERIES
SM16-07-10D-927-03-S3 01185 2700 10 20 5710 390 345 52 3 YES
SM16-07-25D-927-03-S3 01197 2700 25 40 2260 410 385 55 3 -
SM16-07-36D-927-03-S3 01209 2700 36 57 1070 410 375 55 3 -
SM16-07-10D-930-03-S3 01189 3000 10 20 6000 410 360 55 3 YES
SM16-07-25D-930-03-S3 01201 3000 25 40 2400 435 410 58 3 -
SM16-07-36D-930-03-S3 01213 3000 36 57 1130 435 400 58 3 -
SM16-07-10D-940-03-S3 01191 4000 10 20 6290 430 380 57 4 YES
SM16-07-25D-940-03-S3 01203 4000 25 40 2510 455 430 61 4 -
SM16-07-36D-940-03-S3 01215 4000 36 57 1190 455 415 61 4 -
CCT: Correlated Color Temperature  McA: White Point Accuracy in McA step  SNAP: SORAA SNAP System Compatible
*Specifications are at stable warm operating conditions (25°C ambient)
SM16  7.5W  VIVID  INTL  19Q4 Information and specifications subject to change
COLOR ACCURACY SPECTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTIONWHITENESS INDEXSERIES/CCT